
IX Trofeo Città di Cervia   

 

Cervia. Sabato, 28 Ottobre - Pomeriggio 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GAVRYLOW ANASTASIA         : 10 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    24"57  9  

:  2 : TAGLIATTI MATILDA          : 10 : DELFINO 93               :    26"31  7  

:  3 : DESIDERIO MATILDE          : 10 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    26"78  6  

:  4 : DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE     : 10 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    30"20  5  

:  5 : ANGELINI AURORA            : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    31"50  4  

:  6 : PASQUINI CLARISSA          : 11 : POL.VALMAR               :    37"78  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    19"98  9  

:  2 : FRACCON THOMAS             : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    20"45  7  

:  3 : RAIMONDI RICCARDO          : 09 : DELFINO 93               :    21"08  6  

:  4 : PUPEZA ANDREAS             : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    22"00  5  

:  4 : TENANI SEBASTIANO          : 10 : DELFINO 93               :    22"00  5  

:  6 : PIVANTI LEONARDO           : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    23"26  3  

:  7 : CIASCHETTI FILIPPO         : 09 : SGT SPORT                :    24"41  2  

:  8 : BERNARDI CRISTIAN          : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    24"54  1  

:  9 : CHIOZZI LEONARDO           : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    27"32     

: 10 : SARNATARO RAFFAELE         : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"50     

: 11 : ANTONELLI ETTORE           : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    57"42     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MAZZANTI ILARIA            : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    35"87  9  

:  2 : PADALINO SOFIA             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    40"10  7  

:  3 : NITTI VIRGINIA             : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    42"00  6  

:  4 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"49  5  

:  5 : BASTIANELLI MARTA          : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    42"53  4  

:  6 : BERTIN VERONICA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    42"73  3  

:  7 : LUCIANI EMILY              : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    42"85  2  

:  8 : BAZZOCCHI ANNA             : 09 : DELFINO 93               :    43"01  1  

:  9 : CECCARONI ILARIA           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    43"24     

: 10 : POLLINI GIULIA             : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    44"48     

: 11 : LORENZI MARTINA            : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    45"18     

: 12 : GRASSI MADDALENA           : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    46"96     

: 13 : CAMORANI FEDERICA          : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    47"24     

: 14 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    47"30     

: 15 : VALIERI ALESSANDRA         : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    48"34     

: 16 : PASOTTI ILARIA             : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    49"32     

: 17 : TESEI NICOLE               : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"90     

: 18 : SABBIONI AGNESE            : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    50"34     

: 19 : GUERRA BIANCA              : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    54"57     

: 20 : BONAZZA NICOLE             : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    56"52     

: 21 : PASTORELLI ANNA CHIARA     : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    58"11     

: 22 : FRANCHINI SOFIA            : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'00"11     

: 23 : RENZI SOFIA                : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'00"76     

: 24 : ROSSI BEATRICE             : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'01"45     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : LAMIO FEDERICO             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    36"67  9  

:  2 : SAMORI' GIOVANNI           : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    37"85  7  

:  3 : DI FABIO LUCA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    38"04  6  



:  4 : MASTROLUCA MATTIA          : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"12  5  

:  5 : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    38"25  4  

:  6 : FRACCON ALEX               : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    38"34  3  

:  7 : GASPERONI LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    38"53  2  

:  8 : STAGNI SIMONE              : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    39"91  1  

:  9 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    39"98     

: 10 : DESIDERIO LUCA             : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    41"26     

: 11 : GODOLI MATTIA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"05     

: 12 : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"06     

: 13 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    43"21     

: 14 : ALBIERI FRANCESCO          : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    43"59     

: 15 : SOLAROLI FEDERICO          : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"87     

: 16 : D'ECCLESIS MATTEO          : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    44"89     

: 17 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    47"49     

: 18 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO   : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    47"69     

: 19 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    47"90     

: 20 : GIOVANETTI MATTEO          : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"96     

: 21 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    48"13     

: 22 : FINOCCHIO MATTEO           : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    48"88     

: 23 : CUCCHI GIACOMO             : 08 : NUOTANDO                 :    51"47     

: 24 : MAIOLI FEDERICO            : 07 : MARCONI 93               :    52"68     

: 25 : FERRIOLI JACOPO            : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    55"78     

: 26 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"88     

: 27 : POLETTI SERGIO             : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    57"95     

: 28 : BERTUZZI FLAVIO            : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'07"42     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SPINELLI MATILDE           : 10 : MARCONI 93               :    26"20  9  

:  2 : DESIDERIO MATILDE          : 10 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    27"16  7  

:  3 : CECCHINI GIORGIA           : 10 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    27"26  6  

:  4 : BRINI MARIA BEATRICE       : 10 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    27"45  5  

:  5 : AGOSTINI LUDOVICA          : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    27"62  4  

:  6 : MUCCIOLI BEATRICE          : 11 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    27"85  3  

:  7 : DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE     : 10 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    30"01  2  

:  8 : CELLI CARLOTTA             : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    30"49  1  

:  9 : RUGGERI BEATRICE           : 11 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    31"50     

:  9 : LASI GRETA                 : 10 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    31"50     

: 11 : GAMBERINI SAMANTA          : 10 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    31"91     

: 12 : GIANOLA SARA               : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    33"13     

: 13 : MORIGI BIANCA              : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    33"49     

: 14 : RAVAGLIA LUDOVICA          : 10 : MARCONI 93               :    41"87     

: 15 : COLOMBARA VALENTINA        : 10 : MARCONI 93               :    47"31     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GHINATO MORGAN             : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    21"79  9  

:  2 : CALDAROLA GABRIEL          : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    22"56  7  

:  3 : D'UBALDO MATTIA            : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    22"80  6  

:  4 : PUPEZA ANDREAS             : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    23"18  5  

:  5 : SCARLETTI MATTIA           : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    23"29  4  

:  6 : BIANCO SIMONE              : 10 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    23"58  3  

:  7 : VOLPI MATTIA               : 09 : DELFINO 93               :    23"64  2  

:  8 : ORI MORGAN                 : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    23"87  1  

:  9 : SARTI THOMAS               : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    24"03     

: 10 : FIORINI GABRIELE           : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    24"28     

: 11 : RACCIATTI MANUEL           : 09 : SGT SPORT                :    25"39     

: 12 : CASTAGNOLA MATTEO          : 09 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    25"60     

: 13 : BERNARDI CRISTIAN          : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    26"06     

: 14 : FERRARI ANDREA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"20     

: 15 : BRUNI FEDERICO             : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    26"25     



: 16 : FADALTI GIORGIO            : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    26"65     

: 17 : VERRINI VALENTINO          : 11 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    28"82     

: 18 : GIOVAGNONI MATTIA          : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    30"23     

: 19 : RAFFUZZI DIEGO             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    31"00     

: 20 : VENTRICELLI TOMMASO        : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    33"86     

: 21 : CUNA LEONARDO              : 10 : SGT SPORT                :    34"13     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DI CESARE VITTORIA         : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    42"00  9  

:  2 : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"13  7  

:  3 : PADALINO SOFIA             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"36  6  

:  4 : LUCIANI EMILY              : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    43"67  5  

:  5 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    44"39  4  

:  6 : GALASSO LUCIA              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"79  3  

:  7 : CECCARONI ILARIA           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    44"85  2  

:  8 : BERSANETTI SOFIA           : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    44"98  1  

:  9 : DE PADOVA GIORGIA          : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    45"24     

: 10 : FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA         : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    45"65     

: 11 : MARITATI COSTANZA          : 08 : NUOTANDO                 :    45"74     

: 12 : RONDONI ALICE              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    45"78     

: 13 : LORENZI MARTINA            : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    45"96     

: 14 : FORTI AMELIA               : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    46"50     

: 15 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"65     

: 16 : ZACCHERINI CATERINA        : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    47"29     

: 17 : FRULLONI GIORGIA           : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    47"97     

: 18 : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    48"33     

: 19 : URBINI GIULIA              : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    48"49     

: 20 : CASTAGNOLA SARA            : 08 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    48"61     

: 21 : VERASANI ALICE             : 08 : MARCONI 93               :    48"90     

: 22 : TESEI NICOLE               : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    49"24     

: 23 : GUERZONI AURORA            : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    49"34     

: 24 : ALLORI ARIANNA             : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    49"38     

: 25 : BENINI SARA                : 09 : NUOTANDO                 :    49"96     

: 26 : SABBIONI AGNESE            : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    50"15     

: 27 : FREGA GIULIA               : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    50"23     

: 28 : GROSSI CAMILLA             : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    50"46     

: 29 : CARZACCHI NICOLE           : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    50"56     

: 30 : VALIERI ALESSANDRA         : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    50"66     

: 31 : MAGAGNA SARA               : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    50"78     

: 32 : RAGAZZINI LUDOVICA         : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    50"95     

: 33 : BRUGHIERI CAMILLA          : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    51"75     

: 34 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    51"81     

: 35 : ANASTASI IRIS              : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    52"08     

: 36 : SIROLI MARTINA             : 08 : NUOTANDO                 :    52"27     

: 37 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    52"58     

: 38 : MARIOTTI CLIZIA            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    52"79     

: 39 : VESPIGNANI CAMILLA         : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    54"05     

: 40 : COLOMBARA A.ELENA          : 08 : MARCONI 93               :    54"19     

: 41 : GENERALI NICE              : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    55"47     

: 42 : MAROCCOLO AURORA           : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    55"73     

: 43 : D'ANTONIO GIADA            : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    55"82     

: 44 : BOCCOLACCI LUCIA           : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    56"32     

: 45 : CARAPELLE ANNA             : 09 : SGT SPORT                :    56"46     

: 46 : FRANCHINI SOFIA            : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    56"54     

: 47 : DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA   : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    56"99     

: 48 : ROSSI BEATRICE             : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    57"39     

: 49 : GAUDENZI ALICE             : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    57"52     

: 50 : SAPORETTI JENNIFER         : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    58"44     

: 51 : PASTORELLI ANNA CHIARA     : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    58"54     

: 52 : CONFICCONI ANASTASIA       : 09 : NUOTANDO                 :    58"60     

: 53 : GROSSI EMMA                : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'02"87     



: 54 : BARTOLINI ALESSIA          : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'03"98     

: 55 : TOTTI LICIA                : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'07"67     

:    : TROTTO SARA                : 08 : NUOTANDO                 : SQUALIF.     

:    : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PASSANTI FABIO             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"17  9  

:  2 : GASPERONI LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    39"41  7  

:  3 : DESIDERIO LUCA             : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    40"94  6  

:  4 : VITALI FABIO               : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    40"95  5  

:  5 : FILIPPONE EDOARDO          : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    41"18  4  

:  6 : LANZI MAURIZIO             : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    41"30  3  

:  7 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    42"26  2  

:  8 : MANFREDA RICCARDO          : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    42"42  1  

:  9 : ROCCA LEONARDO             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    42"65     

: 10 : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    42"71     

: 11 : GHINELLI ANDREA            : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    42"76     

: 12 : VANZOLINI RICCARDO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"58     

: 13 : LINGUERRI DAVIDE           : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    44"79     

: 13 : CASADIO GIOVANNI           : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    44"79     

: 15 : CARICHINI GIULIAN          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"32     

: 16 : D'ECCLESIS MATTEO          : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    46"46     

: 17 : ALESSANDRI LUCA            : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    46"85     

: 18 : CASTAGNOLA ANDREA          : 07 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    46"97     

: 19 : GIURIOLO DIEGO             : 07 : DELFINO 93               :    47"13     

: 20 : FERRARI LUCA               : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    47"87     

: 21 : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    47"96     

: 22 : PAZZINI PIETRO             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    48"45     

: 23 : RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO     : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    48"80     

: 23 : URBINI ANDREA              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    48"80     

: 25 : NERI LORENZO               : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    48"86     

: 26 : GJERGJI ANTON              : 07 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    49"78     

: 27 : MAIOLI FEDERICO            : 07 : MARCONI 93               :    50"21     

: 28 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    52"11     

: 29 : MUNARI MATTIA              : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    53"76     

: 30 : GROSSI LORENZO             : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    54"14     

: 31 : MATINA FABIO               : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    54"82     

: 32 : BASHA AMIR                 : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"35     

: 33 : POMPA ALESSANDRO           : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    55"89     

: 34 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    56"00     

: 35 : BERTUZZI FLAVIO            : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    57"76     

: 36 : PRATI GIOELE               : 07 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'01"26     

: 37 : MARCIANO ALESSIO           : 08 : SGT SPORT                :  1'05"11     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X25 MISTA ESORDIENTI C                   Codice: XCM1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO       :    :                          :  1'37"78  9  

:    : GAMBERINI SAMANTA          : 10 :                          :          

:    : FRACCON THOMAS             : 09 :                          :          

:    : DESIDERIO MATILDE          : 10 :                          :          

:    : GHINATO MORGAN             : 09 :                          :          

:  2 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA     :    :                          :  1'42"92  7  

:    : BALDINI BIANCA             : 10 :                          :          

:    : ROSSINI ALEX               : 09 :                          :          

:    : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 :                          :          

:    : MORIGI BIANCA              : 10 :                          :          

:  3 : POL.COM.RICCIONE           :    :                          :  1'46"89  6  

:    : DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE     : 10 :                          :          

:    : GAVRYLOW ANASTASIA         : 10 :                          :          

:    : CHIOZZI LEONARDO           : 09 :                          :          



:    : BERNARDI CRISTIAN          : 09 :                          :          

:    : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA        :    :                          : SQUALIF.     

:    : RUGGERI BEATRICE           : 11 :                          :          

:    : SAVINI ALESSANDRO          : 09 :                          :          

:    : BUCCIOLI CHRISTIAN         : 09 :                          :          

:    : MUCCIOLI BEATRICE          : 11 :                          :          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 MISTA ESORDIENTI B                   Codice: XBM2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA        :    :                          :  2'40"61  9  

:    : RONDONI ALICE              : 08 :                          :          

:    : LAMIO FEDERICO             : 07 :                          :          

:    : PADALINO SOFIA             : 08 :                          :          

:    : DI FABIO LUCA              : 07 :                          :          

:  2 : SWIM TEAM LUGO             :    :                          :  2'47"03  7  

:    : PASSANTI FABIO             : 07 :                          :          

:    : POZZETTO JENNIFER          : 08 :                          :          

:    : MASTROLUCA MATTIA          : 07 :                          :          

:    : PASOTTI ILARIA             : 08 :                          :          

:  3 : SGT SPORT                  :    :                          :  2'50"62  6  

:    : DE PADOVA GIORGIA          : 08 :                          :          

:    : D'ANTONIO LORENZO          : 07 :                          :          

:    : DI CESARE VITTORIA         : 08 :                          :          

:    : LANZI MAURIZIO             : 07 :                          :          

:  4 : POL.COM.RICCIONE           :    :                          :  2'51"60  5  

:    : STASH KIRILL               : 07 :                          :          

:    : BASTIANELLI MARTA          : 08 :                          :          

:    : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 :                          :          

:    : LORENZI MARTINA            : 08 :                          :          

:  5 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO       :    :                          :  2'54"47  4  

:    : VITALI FABIO               : 07 :                          :          

:    : FRACCON ALEX               : 07 :                          :          

:    : POLLINI GIULIA             : 08 :                          :          

:    : VALIERI ALESSANDRA         : 08 :                          :          

:  6 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA     :    :                          :  2'58"83  3  

:    : FOSCHINI ANITA             : 08 :                          :          

:    : BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA     : 08 :                          :          

:    : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 :                          :          

:    : RICCI NICOLA               : 07 :                          :          

:  7 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO  :    :                          :  3'01"71  2  

:    : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 :                          :          

:    : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 :                          :          

:    : GALLI AMBRA                : 08 :                          :          

:    : GJERAZI DENIAN             : 08 :                          :          

: FG : SGT SPORT                  :    :                          :  3'12"58     

:    : DANESE GIULIA              : 08 :                          :          

:    : SAMBENEDETTO EMMA          : 09 :                          :          

:    : FINOCCHIO MATTEO           : 07 :                          :          

:    : CRISCUOLO EDOARDO          : 07 :                          :          

:  8 : MARCONI 93                 :    :                          :  3'20"66  1  

:    : VERASANI ALICE             : 08 :                          :          

:    : COLOMBARA A.ELENA          : 08 :                          :          

:    : MAIOLI FEDERICO            : 07 :                          :          

:    : LIMONI LEONARDO            : 07 :                          :          

:  8 : CERVIA NUOTA               :    :                          :  3'20"66  1  

:    : CASTAGNOLA SARA            : 08 :                          :          

:    : CASTAGNOLA ANDREA          : 07 :                          :          

:    : GJERGJI ANTON              : 07 :                          :          

:    : GIANNESSI ELISA            : 09 :                          :          

: 10 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO       :    :                          :  3'21"13     

:    : FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA         : 08 :                          :          

:    : MUSACCI FEDERICO           : 08 :                          :          



:    : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 :                          :          

:    : GUERRA BIANCA              : 09 :                          :          

: FG : SGT SPORT                  :    :                          :  3'39"22     

:    : POMPA ALESSANDRO           : 07 :                          :          

:    : MUPO GIULIA                : 08 :                          :          

:    : D'ANTONIO CRISTIAN         : 10 :                          :          

:    : D'ANGELO ALESSIA           : 08 :                          :          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Codice: FCR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GAVRYLOW ANASTASIA         : 10 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    27"06  9  

:  2 : ZEDDA AURORA               : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    28"91  7  

:  3 : BALDINI BIANCA             : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    34"57  6  

:  4 : PASQUINI CLARISSA          : 11 : POL.VALMAR               :    38"98  5  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Codice: MCR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FRACCON THOMAS             : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    21"39  9  

:  2 : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    23"63  7  

:  3 : RUSSO SAMUELE              : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    23"97  6  

:  4 : CIASCHETTI FILIPPO         : 09 : SGT SPORT                :    25"66  5  

:  5 : PASQUINI ANDREA            : 09 : POL.VALMAR               :    25"77  4  

:  6 : PIVANTI LEONARDO           : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    26"04  3  

:  7 : ROSSINI ALEX               : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"39  2  

:  8 : GJERGJI JONAS              : 09 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    26"71  1  

:  9 : D'UBALDO MATTIA            : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    27"41     

: 10 : FADALTI GIULIO             : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    27"76     

: 11 : BRUGNATTI LEONARDO         : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    27"92     

: 12 : BUCCIOLI CHRISTIAN         : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    28"67     

: 13 : MIGLIETTA ANTONIO          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    29"30     

: 14 : D'ANTONIO CRISTIAN         : 10 : SGT SPORT                :    29"89     

: 15 : BRUNI FEDERICO             : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    30"14     

: 16 : BONDI LUCA                 : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    31"65     

: 17 : FIORINI GABRIELE           : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    31"76     

: 18 : SAVINI ALESSANDRO          : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    31"95     

: 19 : AMBROSINI DAVIDE           : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    32"26     

: 20 : RACCIATTI MANUEL           : 09 : SGT SPORT                :    32"97     

: 21 : VENTRICELLI TOMMASO        : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    37"30     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    47"85  9  

:  2 : BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA     : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"12  7  

:  3 : POZZETTO JENNIFER          : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    48"68  6  

:  3 : BASTIANELLI MARTA          : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    48"68  6  

:  5 : RONDONI ALICE              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    50"53  4  

:  6 : BERSANETTI SOFIA           : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    51"54  3  

:  7 : PACCUSSE ERIKA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    52"31  2  

:  8 : NITTI VIRGINIA             : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    52"39  1  

:  9 : MAMBRINI ATHENA            : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    52"50     

: 10 : FOSCHINI ANITA             : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    53"19     

: 11 : SAMBENEDETTO EMMA          : 09 : SGT SPORT                :    53"27     

: 12 : BAZZOCCHI ANNA             : 09 : DELFINO 93               :    53"97     

: 13 : HONOVICH AGNESE            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    54"00     

: 14 : FERNANDI GIULIA            : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    54"04     

: 15 : MAGAGNA SARA               : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    54"29     

: 16 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    55"06     

: 17 : D'ANGELO ALESSIA           : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    56"32     

: 18 : GUERZONI AURORA            : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    56"73     

: 19 : MOLARI CATERINA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    56"99     



: 20 : COLOMBARA A.ELENA          : 08 : MARCONI 93               :    57"12     

: 21 : RONCHETTI CATERINA         : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    57"86     

: 22 : DI RUOCCO MAIRA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    58"99     

: 23 : DE PADOVA GIORGIA          : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    59"84     

: 24 : MUPO GIULIA                : 08 : SGT SPORT                :  1'00"17     

: 25 : DE MATTEIS LUDOVICA        : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'00"38     

: 26 : CELLI FEDERICA             : 09 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'01"30     

: 27 : MAROCCOLO AURORA           : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'01"70     

: 28 : BONAZZA NICOLE             : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'01"72     

: 29 : CAMBRINI VIOLA             : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'01"78     

: 30 : GIANNESSI ELISA            : 09 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'02"73     

: 31 : BRUNETTI SOFIA             : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'03"88     

: 32 : SGUBBI ALISSA              : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'09"82     

: 33 : CHIEPPA FRANCESCA          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'09"97     

: 34 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'10"03     

: 35 : BRUGHIERI CAMILLA          : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'13"87     

: 36 : CARAPELLE ANNA             : 09 : SGT SPORT                :  1'16"72     

:    : DANESE GIULIA              : 08 : SGT SPORT                : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : LAMIO FEDERICO             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"10  9  

:  2 : GODOLI MATTIA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"15  7  

:  3 : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    44"80  6  

:  4 : FRACCON ALEX               : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    46"59  5  

:  5 : GRAZIANI MATTEO            : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    46"73  4  

:  6 : CORTESI GIACOMO            : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    46"84  3  

:  7 : GHINELLI ANDREA            : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    47"29  2  

:  8 : D'ANTONIO LORENZO          : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    47"89  1  

:  9 : FERROCCI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    48"31     

: 10 : RICCI NICOLA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"46     

: 11 : STASH KIRILL               : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    49"48     

: 12 : CAMPORESI CESARE           : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    49"59     

: 13 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    50"11     

: 14 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    50"29     

: 15 : COTTONARO FRANCESCO        : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    50"58     

: 16 : ROCCA LEONARDO             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    50"90     

: 17 : LIMONI LEONARDO            : 07 : MARCONI 93               :    51"09     

: 18 : BERTUZZI GIULIO            : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    51"65     

: 19 : SEMPRINI AGAPE             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    51"66     

: 20 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    51"70     

: 21 : VERLICCHI LUCA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    52"10     

: 22 : BARBONI MARCO              : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    52"33     

: 23 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    52"37     

: 24 : BIORDI GIACOMO             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    52"93     

: 25 : HUEBER ELIA                : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    53"16     

: 26 : MUSACCI FEDERICO           : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    53"73     

: 27 : BRUNI FILIPPO              : 07 : MARCONI 93               :    53"98     

: 28 : MORRI FRANCESCO            : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    54"33     

: 29 : DELUCA GIANMARCO           : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    55"07     

: 30 : CECCARINI MARIO            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    56"72     

: 31 : FERRARI CLAUDIO            : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    57"27     

: 32 : DRUDI ALBERTO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    57"38     

: 33 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    57"46     

: 34 : RICCITELLI CRISTIAN        : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    58"70     

: 35 : NIGRO SEBASTIANO           : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    58"96     

: 36 : LINGUERRI DAVIDE           : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    59"67     

: 37 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'01"62     

: 38 : BASHA AMIR                 : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'02"67     

: 39 : MATINA FABIO               : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'04"75     

: 40 : PENSALFINI LORENZO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'17"79     

:    : BARTOLINI JURI             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      : SQUALIF.     



:    : SPADA MICHELE              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TAGLIATTI MATILDA          : 10 : DELFINO 93               :    21"79  9  

:  2 : ANGELINI AURORA            : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    23"73  7  

:  3 : ZEDDA AURORA               : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    25"71  6  

:  4 : AGOSTINI LUDOVICA          : 10 : POL.VALMAR               :    25"80  5  

:  5 : LASI GRETA                 : 10 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    26"09  4  

:  6 : GIANOLA SARA               : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"34  3  

:  7 : BALDINI BIANCA             : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"63  2  

:  7 : BRINI MARIA BEATRICE       : 10 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    26"63  2  

:  9 : CELLI CARLOTTA             : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    27"87     

: 10 : CECCHINI GIORGIA           : 10 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    28"56     

: 11 : SPINELLI MATILDE           : 10 : MARCONI 93               :    28"80     

: 12 : GAMBERINI SAMANTA          : 10 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    29"43     

: 13 : MORIGI BIANCA              : 10 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    30"71     

: 14 : RAVAGLIA LUDOVICA          : 10 : MARCONI 93               :    32"66     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RAIMONDI RICCARDO          : 09 : DELFINO 93               :    18"09  9  

:  2 : GHINATO MORGAN             : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    18"13  7  

:  3 : TENANI SEBASTIANO          : 10 : DELFINO 93               :    19"11  6  

:  4 : PASQUINI ANDREA            : 09 : POL.VALMAR               :    19"15  5  

:  5 : PIVANTI LEONARDO           : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    19"70  4  

:  6 : RUSSO SAMUELE              : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    20"14  3  

:  7 : BUCCIOLI CHRISTIAN         : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    20"60  2  

:  8 : SCARLETTI MATTIA           : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    20"63  1  

:  9 : ROSSINI ALEX               : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    20"81     

: 10 : CALDAROLA GABRIEL          : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    20"84     

: 11 : GJERGJI JONAS              : 09 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    21"01     

: 12 : FADALTI GIORGIO            : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    21"14     

: 13 : FADALTI GIULIO             : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    21"19     

: 13 : LAZZARINI THOMAS           : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    21"19     

: 15 : CHIOZZI LEONARDO           : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    21"22     

: 16 : CASTAGNOLA MATTEO          : 09 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    21"40     

: 17 : BIANCO SIMONE              : 10 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    22"25     

: 18 : SARTI THOMAS               : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    22"36     

: 19 : FERRARI ANDREA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    22"40     

: 20 : VOLPI MATTIA               : 09 : DELFINO 93               :    22"58     

: 21 : ORI MORGAN                 : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    23"17     

: 22 : VERRINI VALENTINO          : 11 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    23"26     

: 23 : MIGLIETTA ANTONIO          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    23"30     

: 24 : D'ANTONIO CRISTIAN         : 10 : SGT SPORT                :    23"57     

: 25 : BONDI LUCA                 : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    23"95     

: 26 : SAVINI ALESSANDRO          : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    24"70     

: 27 : SARNATARO RAFFAELE         : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    25"02     

: 28 : AMBROSINI DAVIDE           : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    26"02     

: 28 : BRUGNATTI LEONARDO         : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    26"02     

: 30 : RAFFUZZI DIEGO             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    27"90     

: 31 : CUNA LEONARDO              : 10 : SGT SPORT                :    30"46     

: 32 : GIOVAGNONI MATTIA          : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    30"90     

: 33 : ANTONELLI ETTORE           : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    31"87     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MAZZANTI ILARIA            : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    35"54  9  

:  2 : DI CESARE VITTORIA         : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    36"75  7  

:  3 : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"84  6  



:  4 : CECCARONI ILARIA           : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    37"45  5  

:  5 : POLLINI GIULIA             : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    37"66  4  

:  6 : GALASSO LUCIA              : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    38"05  3  

:  7 : FAZI FATIMA                : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    38"20  2  

:  8 : FOGAGNOLO LUCREZIA         : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    38"36  1  

:  9 : POZZETTO JENNIFER          : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"80     

: 10 : MARTINELLI GIULIA          : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    39"39     

: 11 : BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA     : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"11     

: 12 : GRASSI MADDALENA           : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    40"14     

: 13 : BERTIN VERONICA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    40"42     

: 14 : CANTI ILARIA               : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"66     

: 15 : DANESE GIULIA              : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    40"96     

: 16 : TROTTO SARA                : 08 : NUOTANDO                 :    41"34     

: 17 : PASOTTI ILARIA             : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    41"48     

: 18 : MORGAGNI GIULIA            : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    41"69     

: 19 : ALLORI ARIANNA             : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    41"91     

: 20 : LASI SELENA                : 08 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    42"06     

: 21 : VERASANI ALICE             : 08 : MARCONI 93               :    42"29     

: 22 : GENERALI NICE              : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    42"35     

: 23 : ZACCHERINI CATERINA        : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    42"54     

: 24 : FERNANDI GIULIA            : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    42"77     

: 25 : GROSSI CAMILLA             : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    43"09     

: 26 : GIANNESSI ELISA            : 09 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    43"25     

: 27 : VESPIGNANI CAMILLA         : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    43"41     

: 28 : URBINI GIULIA              : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"82     

: 29 : D'ANTONIO GIADA            : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    43"96     

: 30 : FORTI AMELIA               : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    44"14     

: 31 : SAMBENEDETTO EMMA          : 09 : SGT SPORT                :    44"72     

: 32 : SIROLI MARTINA             : 08 : NUOTANDO                 :    44"88     

: 33 : DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA   : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"15     

: 34 : MOLARI CATERINA            : 08 : POL.VALMAR               :    45"22     

: 35 : HONOVICH AGNESE            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"57     

: 36 : CAMORANI FEDERICA          : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    45"78     

: 37 : CASTAGNOLA SARA            : 08 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    45"79     

: 38 : MARITATI COSTANZA          : 08 : NUOTANDO                 :    45"82     

: 39 : PACCUSSE ERIKA             : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    45"85     

: 40 : MARIOTTI CLIZIA            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"92     

: 41 : DI RUOCCO MAIRA            : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    46"20     

: 42 : FREGA GIULIA               : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    47"10     

: 43 : RENZI SOFIA                : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    47"37     

: 44 : MONTI ELEONORA             : 09 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    47"38     

: 45 : BOCCOLACCI LUCIA           : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    47"39     

: 46 : ANASTASI IRIS              : 09 : MARCONI 93               :    47"58     

: 47 : BENINI SARA                : 09 : NUOTANDO                 :    47"59     

: 48 : RAGAZZINI LUDOVICA         : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    47"78     

: 49 : VENTURINI EMMA             : 09 : GENS AQUATICA            :    47"89     

: 50 : GROSSI EMMA                : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    48"72     

: 50 : DE MATTEIS LUDOVICA        : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    48"72     

: 52 : SGUBBI ALISSA              : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    49"27     

: 53 : MUPO GIULIA                : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    49"87     

: 54 : SAPORETTI JENNIFER         : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"46     

: 55 : RONCHETTI CATERINA         : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    50"80     

: 56 : D'ANGELO ALESSIA           : 08 : SGT SPORT                :    50"84     

: 57 : GAUDENZI ALICE             : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    51"71     

: 58 : CONFICCONI ANASTASIA       : 09 : NUOTANDO                 :    51"81     

: 59 : CARZACCHI NICOLE           : 09 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    52"70     

: 60 : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    54"36     

: 61 : GUERRA BIANCA              : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    54"95     

: 62 : CELLI FEDERICA             : 09 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    55"50     

: 63 : BRUNETTI SOFIA             : 09 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    58"81     

: 64 : TOTTI LICIA                : 09 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    59"09     

: 65 : BARTOLINI ALESSIA          : 09 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'00"16     

: 66 : CHIEPPA FRANCESCA          : 09 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'01"82     



------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DI FABIO LUCA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    31"85  9  

:  2 : GASPERONI LORENZO          : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    33"02  7  

:  3 : PASSANTI FABIO             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    33"06  6  

:  4 : FILIPPONE EDOARDO          : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    34"93  5  

:  5 : MASTROLUCA MATTIA          : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    35"22  4  

:  6 : LANZI MAURIZIO             : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    35"42  3  

:  7 : SAMORI' GIOVANNI           : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    35"55  2  

:  8 : STAGNI SIMONE              : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    35"99  1  

:  9 : MARZIALI LEON              : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    36"05     

: 10 : VITALI FABIO               : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    36"55     

: 11 : RICCI NICOLA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    36"70     

: 12 : GRAZIANI MATTEO            : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    36"74     

: 13 : VERLICCHI LUCA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    37"04     

: 14 : SOLAROLI FEDERICO          : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    37"11     

: 15 : FERROCCI ALESSANDRO        : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    37"73     

: 16 : NIGRO SEBASTIANO           : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"17     

: 17 : CORTESI GIACOMO            : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    38"27     

: 18 : ALBIERI FRANCESCO          : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    38"78     

: 19 : FERRARI LUCA               : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    38"87     

: 20 : CARICHINI GIULIAN          : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    39"06     

: 21 : HUEBER ELIA                : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    39"13     

: 21 : D'ANTONIO LORENZO          : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    39"13     

: 23 : MANFREDA RICCARDO          : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    39"47     

: 24 : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    39"84     

: 25 : GIURIOLO DIEGO             : 07 : DELFINO 93               :    39"93     

: 26 : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    39"97     

: 27 : ALUIGI FRANCESCO ATTILIO   : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    40"05     

: 28 : CASTAGNOLA ANDREA          : 07 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    40"16     

: 29 : URBINI ANDREA              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    40"30     

: 30 : BIORDI GIACOMO             : 07 : GENS AQUATICA            :    40"69     

: 31 : CASADIO GIOVANNI           : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    40"75     

: 32 : GJERGJI ANTON              : 07 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    41"01     

: 33 : PAZZINI PIETRO             : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    41"18     

: 34 : COTTONARO FRANCESCO        : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    41"22     

: 35 : DELUCA GIANMARCO           : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    41"56     

: 36 : LIMONI LEONARDO            : 07 : MARCONI 93               :    41"71     

: 37 : MANCINI ALESSANDRO         : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    41"89     

: 38 : MUSACCI FEDERICO           : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    42"41     

: 39 : CUCCHI GIACOMO             : 08 : NUOTANDO                 :    42"68     

: 40 : NERI LORENZO               : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"06     

: 41 : GIOVANETTI MATTEO          : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    43"26     

: 42 : ALESSANDRI LUCA            : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    43"45     

: 43 : CRISCUOLO EDOARDO          : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    43"58     

: 44 : FINOCCHIO MATTEO           : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    43"65     

: 45 : PRETOLANI JORDI            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    43"67     

: 46 : GROSSI LORENZO             : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    44"83     

: 47 : CECCARINI MARIO            : 08 : GENS AQUATICA            :    45"00     

: 48 : BRUNI FILIPPO              : 07 : MARCONI 93               :    45"24     

: 49 : MORRI FRANCESCO            : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    45"51     

: 50 : RICCITELLI CRISTIAN        : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    46"02     

: 51 : BARBONI MARCO              : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    46"48     

: 52 : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"70     

: 53 : GAUDENZI MATTEO            : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    46"95     

: 54 : MARCACCINI NICOLO'         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    47"01     

: 55 : SPADA MICHELE              : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    47"36     

: 56 : POMPA ALESSANDRO           : 07 : SGT SPORT                :    47"92     

: 57 : TELO' FILIPPO              : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    48"07     

: 57 : POLETTI SERGIO             : 08 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :    48"07     

: 59 : FERRIOLI JACOPO            : 08 : DELFINO 93               :    48"23     



: 60 : BARTOLINI JURI             : 08 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :    49"23     

: 61 : BERTUZZI GIULIO            : 08 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :    49"62     

: 62 : PRATI GIOELE               : 07 : CERVIA NUOTA             :    50"16     

: 63 : MUNARI MATTIA              : 08 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :    51"70     

: 64 : POLI DAVIDE                : 08 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :    52"35     

: 65 : FERRARI CLAUDIO            : 08 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    52"79     

: 66 : PENSALFINI LORENZO         : 08 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    55"56     

: 67 : MARCIANO ALESSIO           : 08 : SGT SPORT                :  1'01"84     

:    : RINALDI GRIFONI MATTEO     : 07 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C            Codice: XCL1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : POL.COM.RICCIONE           :    :                          :  1'34"05  9  

:    : BERNARDI CRISTIAN          : 09 :                          :          

:    : GAVRYLOW ANASTASIA         : 10 :                          :          

:    : DI DOMENICO MARIA SOLE     : 10 :                          :          

:    : CHIOZZI LEONARDO           : 09 :                          :          

:  2 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA     :    :                          :  1'38"34  7  

:    : MARTINI MATTEO             : 09 :                          :          

:    : MIGLIETTA ANTONIO          : 09 :                          :          

:    : BALDINI BIANCA             : 10 :                          :          

:    : CELLI CARLOTTA             : 10 :                          :          

:  3 : MARCONI 93                 :    :                          :  1'40"02  6  

:    : FADALTI GIULIO             : 09 :                          :          

:    : FADALTI GIORGIO            : 09 :                          :          

:    : RAVAGLIA LUDOVICA          : 10 :                          :          

:    : SPINELLI MATILDE           : 10 :                          :          

:  4 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA        :    :                          :  1'51"04  5  

:    : SARTI THOMAS               : 09 :                          :          

:    : MUCCIOLI BEATRICE          : 11 :                          :          

:    : PUPEZA ANDREAS             : 09 :                          :          

:    : RUGGERI BEATRICE           : 11 :                          :          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B            Codice: XBL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SWIM TEAM LUGO             :    :                          :  2'28"62  9  

:    : MASTROLUCA MATTIA          : 07 :                          :          

:    : PASOTTI ILARIA             : 08 :                          :          

:    : POZZETTO JENNIFER          : 08 :                          :          

:    : PASSANTI FABIO             : 07 :                          :          

:  2 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA     :    :                          :  2'28"94  7  

:    : GREGGIO FILIPPO            : 07 :                          :          

:    : GALASSO LUCIA              : 08 :                          :          

:    : SFORZA AGNESE              : 08 :                          :          

:    : SOLAROLI FEDERICO          : 07 :                          :          

:  3 : SGT SPORT                  :    :                          :  2'34"68  6  

:    : DANESE GIULIA              : 08 :                          :          

:    : D'ANTONIO LORENZO          : 07 :                          :          

:    : DI CESARE VITTORIA         : 08 :                          :          

:    : LANZI MAURIZIO             : 07 :                          :          

:  4 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA        :    :                          :  2'34"80  5  

:    : SAMORI' GIOVANNI           : 08 :                          :          

:    : FORTI AMELIA               : 08 :                          :          

:    : MARTINELLI GIULIA          : 08 :                          :          

:    : FILIPPONE EDOARDO          : 07 :                          :          

:  5 : POL.COM.RICCIONE           :    :                          :  2'48"04  4  

:    : GHINELLI ANDREA            : 07 :                          :          

:    : GENERALI NICE              : 08 :                          :          

:    : GRASSI MADDALENA           : 08 :                          :          

:    : MARCHI TOMMASO             : 08 :                          :          

:  6 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO  :    :                          :  2'52"08  3  



:    : DELMONTE ASIA              : 08 :                          :          

:    : MARIOTTI GIOVANNI          : 08 :                          :          

:    : PALADINI ALESSANDRO        : 07 :                          :          

:    : FERRARI MARTA              : 09 :                          :          

:  7 : MARCONI 93                 :    :                          :  2'54"28  2  

:    : VERASANI ALICE             : 08 :                          :          

:    : LIMONI LEONARDO            : 07 :                          :          

:    : BRUNI FILIPPO              : 07 :                          :          

:    : ALLORI ARIANNA             : 09 :                          :          

:  8 : CERVIA NUOTA               :    :                          :  2'55"74  1  

:    : GJERGJI ANTON              : 07 :                          :          

:    : CASTAGNOLA SARA            : 08 :                          :          

:    : CASTAGNOLA ANDREA          : 07 :                          :          

:    : GIANNESSI ELISA            : 09 :                          :          

:  9 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO       :    :                          :  3'21"13     

:    : BONAZZA NICOLE             : 09 :                          :          

:    : BRUNETTI SOFIA             : 09 :                          :          

:    : POLETTI SERGIO             : 08 :                          :          

:    : GRAGNANINI MARIO           : 07 :                          :          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE         Codice: FAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'21"19  9  

:  2 : SASSOLI EMMA SOFIA         : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'24"38  7  

:  3 : RAVAIOLI SOFIA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'28"30  6  

:  4 : POLIDORI GIADA             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'29"34  5  

:  5 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'29"60  4  

:  6 : SIRRI CATERINA             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'29"71  3  

:  7 : CAMORANI VALENTINA         : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'29"77  2  

:  8 : ROSSI GIORGIA              : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'30"11  1  

:  9 : PONTI SARA                 : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'30"33     

: 10 : CALZOLARI MARTA            : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'30"65     

: 11 : CERRI FRANCESCA            : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'35"84     

: 12 : LIPPO BENEDETTA            : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'41"41     

: 13 : BILLO FRANCESCA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'41"66     

: 14 : BOCCACCINI CLARISSA        : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'42"53     

: 15 : CHERIF DALILA              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'47"21     

: 16 : CORDISCO GIORGIA           : 07 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'55"99     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI          Codice: MAF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ROSSI LEONARDO             : 05 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'13"47  9  

:  2 : MALDINI MASSIMO            : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'15"03  7  

:  3 : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'15"95  6  

:  4 : RAGAZZINI PIER PAOLO       : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'18"31  5  

:  5 : RAVAIOLI RICCARDO          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'18"95  4  

:  6 : ANGELINI NICOLAS           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'20"40  3  

:  7 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'20"74  2  

:  8 : CIMATTI NICOLO'            : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'23"90  1  

:  9 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'24"06     

: 10 : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"42     

: 11 : CARLINI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'25"00     

: 12 : CHICCOLI EDOARDO           : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'28"00     

: 13 : DI BACCO VITTORIO          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'28"90     

: 14 : MONTANARI THOMAS           : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'32"17     

: 15 : FRABETTI MATTIA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'32"59     

: 16 : RAFFUZZI JACOPO            : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'33"99     

: 17 : RAFFAELLI ALESSANDRO       : 05 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'36"52     

: 18 : BALBO DIEGO                : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'39"07     

: 19 : BIZARI SIMON               : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'45"06     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



  

       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE            Codice: FQF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : OCCHI ELENA                : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'19"85  9  

:  2 : SUCCI FRANCESCA            : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'19"86  7  

:  3 : NUNZIATINI MARIA CHIARA    : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'20"06  6  

:  4 : RAGGINI MARTINA            : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'29"74  5  

:  5 : BERTIN FRANCESCA           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'31"65  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI             Codice: MQF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CAMPANA MIRCO              : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'43"00  9  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE            Codice: FAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'18"77  9  

:  2 : TOMBACCINI EMMA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'20"60  7  

:  3 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'20"89  6  

:  4 : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'21"32  5  

:  5 : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'21"86  4  

:  6 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'21"91  3  

:  7 : DE CAROLIS ANNA            : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'22"11  2  

:  8 : MUCCIOLI CECILIA           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'22"19  1  

:  9 : RICCI ALICE                : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'23"45     

: 10 : PRANDINI MATILDE           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'24"82     

: 11 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'26"02     

: 12 : COLLALTO ANNA              : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'26"18     

: 13 : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'26"40     

: 14 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'27"65     

: 15 : CADEDDU SOFIA              : 06 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'27"97     

: 16 : RONDALI MARTINA            : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'29"79     

: 17 : ZANFANTI MIA               : 06 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'29"91     

: 18 : PIFFANELLI EMILIA          : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'30"64     

: 19 : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'31"68     

: 20 : TOSCANO GAIA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'33"16     

: 21 : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'34"10     

: 22 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'35"92     

: 23 : GUERRA CECILIA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'36"59     

: 24 : CERRI FRANCESCA            : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'37"57     

: 25 : ASIOLI SARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'40"13     

: 26 : CAVALIERE FRANCESCA        : 06 : SGT SPORT                :  1'40"58     

: 27 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'41"94     

: 28 : BEDESCHI BEATRICE          : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'42"19     

: 29 : COVERI LINDA               : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'43"12     

: 30 : PARRINI LISA               : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'44"14     

: 31 : BORTINI NICOLE             : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'48"27     

: 32 : BOCCHINI SILVIA            : 07 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'49"04     

: 33 : ROSSINI LISA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'52"82     

: 34 : ACHILLI NICOL              : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'53"01     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI             Codice: MAD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CAGGIA ANDREAKAROL         : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'11"29  9  

:  2 : VACCHI GIACOMO             : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'15"74  7  

:  3 : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'19"30  6  

:  4 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'20"08  5  

:  4 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'20"08  5  

:  6 : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 : MARCONI 93               :  1'20"78  3  

:  7 : MENGHI THOMAS              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'21"00  2  

:  8 : COSIMATO EMANUELE          : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'21"03  1  



:  9 : RAGAZZINI PIER PAOLO       : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'21"05     

:  9 : SEMPRINI RICCARDO          : 05 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'21"05     

: 11 : SBROZZI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'21"73     

: 12 : BROGLI FEDERICO            : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'21"78     

: 13 : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'24"89     

: 14 : CERONI TOMMASO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"93     

: 15 : AGOSTINI ALEXANDER         : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'25"18     

: 16 : GASPARI LUCA               : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'25"81     

: 17 : CAPPIELLO PATRICK          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'27"87     

: 18 : FOSCHI MANUEL              : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'30"00     

: 19 : BERTIN SAMUELE             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'30"72     

: 20 : FRABETTI MATTIA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'32"60     

: 21 : RAFFAELLI ALESSANDRO       : 05 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'32"77     

: 22 : ZANOTTI MANUEL             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'34"21     

: 23 : MARZO ALESSIO              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'34"38     

: 24 : MAGRI CRISTIAN             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'34"48     

: 24 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'34"48     

: 26 : ZACCARI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'34"95     

: 27 : CAPRINI GIOVANNI           : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'36"40     

: 28 : BELPERIO MATTIA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'37"83     

: 29 : BIONDI LORENZO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'39"02     

: 30 : TOTTI LUCA                 : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'40"72     

: 31 : FERRONI CESARE             : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'41"12     

: 32 : SIMONI FEDERICO            : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'42"20     

: 33 : PSENEAC FEDERICO           : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'42"99     

: 34 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO  : 06 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'45"81     

: 35 : PUGLIA ALESSANDRO          : 05 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  2'00"43     

: 36 : TELEVYAK ILLIEA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :  2'08"04     

:    : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE               Codice: FQD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FARABEGOLI VERA            : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'11"50  9  

:  2 : BARDUCCI ERICA             : 05 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'21"90  7  

:  3 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'24"86  6  

:  4 : PEDRIALI ALICE             : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'34"01  5  

:  5 : ANTONIOLI MARTINA          : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'34"66  4  

:  6 : RUGGERI LISA               : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'35"62  3  

:    : MINZI EMMA                 : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                Codice: MQD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CUCCHI FRANCESCO           : 04 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'11"43  9  

:  2 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'16"09  7  

:    : PINTO DAVIDE               : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 MISTA ESORDIENTI A                   Codice: XAM2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : POL.COM.RICCIONE           :    :                          :  2'22"82  9  

:    : ROSSI LEONARDO             : 05 :                          :          

:    : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 :                          :          

:    : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 :                          :          

:    : CERRI FRANCESCA            : 07 :                          :          

:  2 : SWIM TEAM LUGO             :    :                          :  2'23"77  7  

:    : VACCHI GIACOMO             : 05 :                          :          

:    : CASADIO ALICE              : 06 :                          :          

:    : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 :                          :          

:    : CATTABRIGA GRETA           : 06 :                          :          

:  3 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA     :    :                          :  2'26"26  6  

:    : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 :                          :          



:    : SPAGNOLO MARCO             : 06 :                          :          

:    : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 :                          :          

:    : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 :                          :          

:  4 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA        :    :                          :  2'28"70  5  

:    : DE CAROLIS ANNA            : 07 :                          :          

:    : TOMBACCINI EMMA            : 06 :                          :          

:    : ANGELINI NICOLAS           : 06 :                          :          

:    : MITRINI DANIEL             : 05 :                          :          

:  5 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO       :    :                          :  2'29"23  4  

:    : LANDOLFI RICCARDO          : 05 :                          :          

:    : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 :                          :          

:    : SASSOLI EMMA SOFIA         : 06 :                          :          

:    : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 :                          :          

:  6 : CERVIA NUOTA               :    :                          :  2'34"93  3  

:    : ZANFANTI MIA               : 06 :                          :          

:    : MANUZZI GIACOMO            : 06 :                          :          

:    : MALDINI MASSIMO            : 05 :                          :          

:    : CADEDDU SOFIA              : 06 :                          :          

: FG : MARCONI 93                 :    :                          :  2'39"52     

:    : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 :                          :          

:    : BARBI ALESSANDRO           : 04 :                          :          

:    : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 :                          :          

:    : COLLALTO ANNA              : 06 :                          :          

:  7 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO       :    :                          :  2'43"61  2  

:    : BILLO FRANCESCA            : 06 :                          :          

:    : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 :                          :          

:    : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 :                          :          

:    : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 :                          :          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 MISTA RAGAZZI                        Codice: XQM2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA     :    :                          :  2'31"56  9  

:    : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 :                          :          

:    : BALLARDINI ALESSIA         : 05 :                          :          

:    : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 :                          :          

:    : BERTIN FRANCESCA           : 05 :                          :          

:  2 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA        :    :                          :  2'34"47  7  

:    : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 :                          :          

:    : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 :                          :          

:    : MAMBRINI ISIDE             : 05 :                          :          

:    : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 :                          :          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SISIANU JESSICA            : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'27"93  9  

:  2 : TOMBACCINI EMMA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'31"47  7  

:  3 : CASADIO ALICE              : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'31"63  6  

:  4 : CATTABRIGA GRETA           : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'32"73  5  

:  5 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'33"85  4  

:  6 : RAVAIOLI SOFIA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'35"60  3  

:  7 : VELOCE GEMMA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'36"72  2  

:  8 : GARDI SARA                 : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'39"25  1  

:  9 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'39"27     

: 10 : MORRI ELEONORA             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'40"77     

: 11 : SASSOLI EMMA SOFIA         : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'41"70     

: 12 : SAMA CHIARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'41"77     

: 13 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'42"00     

: 14 : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'42"20     

: 15 : TIEGHI MARTA               : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'43"31     

: 16 : GUERRINI SOFIA             : 07 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'44"60     

: 17 : DE MARCHI LUDOVICA         : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'44"75     



: 18 : ROCCHI SOPHIE              : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'45"93     

: 19 : TARGA SOFIA                : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'46"75     

: 20 : ROBBIANO ANNA              : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'47"68     

: 21 : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'48"62     

: 22 : LIPPO BENEDETTA            : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'49"55     

: 23 : BECCHETTI REBECCA          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'50"21     

: 24 : BARZANTI GIULIA            : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'50"24     

: 25 : BORTINI NICOLE             : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'50"74     

: 26 : CONTINI CAMILLA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'51"54     

: 27 : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'51"64     

: 28 : PIFFANELLI EMILIA          : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'51"69     

: 29 : SISIANU MONICA             : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'52"41     

: 30 : STAFFIERI MARTINA          : 07 : MARCONI 93               :  1'53"62     

: 31 : CAVALIERE FRANCESCA        : 06 : SGT SPORT                :  1'54"38     

: 32 : GENTILI MADDALENA          : 07 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'55"04     

: 33 : DALLA CA' MARTINA          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'58"03     

: 34 : RONCHETTI LUISA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'59"44     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'28"44  9  

:  2 : LANDOLFI RICCARDO          : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'28"85  7  

:  3 : MITRINI DANIEL             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'29"07  6  

:  4 : SPAGNOLO MARCO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'29"26  5  

:  5 : ROSSI LEONARDO             : 05 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'30"57  4  

:  6 : MANUZZI GIACOMO            : 06 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'31"33  3  

:  7 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'35"44  2  

:  8 : SEMPRINI RICCARDO          : 05 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'35"46  1  

:  9 : GOGONELL EDOARDO           : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'36"40     

: 10 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'36"91     

: 11 : ALESSANDRI MARCO           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'36"93     

: 12 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'37"00     

: 13 : PENNACCHIO NICOLA          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'37"40     

: 14 : CIMATTI NICOLO'            : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'37"53     

: 15 : SBROZZI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'37"84     

: 16 : FOSCHI MANUEL              : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'39"00     

: 17 : SENNI SAMUEL               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'41"39     

: 18 : MANCARELLA ANDREA          : 06 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'43"21     

: 18 : ROMDHANI JAMIL             : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'43"21     

: 20 : FOSCHINI NICOLO'           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'43"31     

: 21 : GUALANDI ACHILLE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'44"44     

: 22 : BIZARI SIMON               : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'44"89     

: 23 : PEPOLI REY                 : 05 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'45"18     

: 24 : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'45"60     

: 25 : VALENTINO DOMENICO         : 06 : SGT SPORT                :  1'46"63     

: 26 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'48"51     

: 27 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'48"60     

: 28 : CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'49"08     

: 29 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'53"67     

: 30 : PUGLIA ALESSANDRO          : 05 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  2'00"72     

: 31 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  2'04"24     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE                Codice: FQR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ROCCHI MATILDE             : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'26"83  9  

:  2 : BALLARDINI ALESSIA         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'28"51  7  

:  3 : OLIVIERI REBECCA           : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'35"32  6  

:  4 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'39"07  5  

:  5 : RUGGERI LISA               : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'40"27  4  

:  6 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'45"19  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



  

       100 RANA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                 Codice: MQR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'33"14  9  

:  2 : BARBI ALESSANDRO           : 04 : MARCONI 93               :  1'34"06  7  

:  3 : TODISCO ANTONIO            : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'36"71  6  

:  4 : DELUCA LORENZO             : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'42"23  5  

:  5 : MARTINI STEFANO            : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'46"74  4  

:    : RAINERO GIOVANNI           : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE     Codice: FAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'10"45  9  

:  2 : CECCHETTI ASIA             : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'11"69  7  

:  3 : MUCCIOLI CECILIA           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'14"87  6  

:  4 : CAMORANI VALENTINA         : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'14"93  5  

:  5 : BILLO FRANCESCA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'15"47  4  

:  6 : GELLI VALENTINA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'15"71  3  

:  6 : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'15"71  3  

:  8 : COLLALTO ANNA              : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'15"75  1  

:  9 : SIRRI CATERINA             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'16"25     

:  9 : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'16"25     

:  9 : DE CAROLIS ANNA            : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'16"25     

: 12 : PRANDINI MATILDE           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'16"85     

: 13 : MORRI ELEONORA             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'17"39     

: 14 : CASADIO ALICE              : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'18"24     

: 15 : RICCI ALICE                : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'18"31     

: 16 : MODULA CARLOTTA            : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'18"51     

: 17 : GUIDI CHIARA               : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'18"91     

: 18 : ROSSI GIORGIA              : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'19"34     

: 19 : CATTABRIGA GRETA           : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'19"45     

: 20 : CALZOLARI MARTA            : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'19"78     

: 21 : BIANCO SARA                : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'19"86     

: 22 : CANGINI GIULIA             : 06 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'19"87     

: 23 : GUERRA CECILIA             : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'20"24     

: 24 : POLIDORI GIADA             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'20"95     

: 25 : RONDALI MARTINA            : 06 : MARCONI 93               :  1'21"14     

: 26 : CADEDDU SOFIA              : 06 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'21"27     

: 27 : SAMA CHIARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'21"74     

: 28 : GARDI SARA                 : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'22"68     

: 29 : BALDARELLI CHIARA          : 07 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'23"27     

: 30 : ZANFANTI MIA               : 06 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'23"69     

: 31 : CORDISCO GIORGIA           : 07 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'23"93     

: 32 : MORDENTI CAMILLA           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'24"06     

: 33 : CELA GIADA                 : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'24"57     

: 34 : BOCCACCINI CLARISSA        : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"70     

: 35 : TOSCANO GAIA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'26"58     

: 36 : CHERIF DALILA              : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'26"75     

: 37 : ASIOLI SARA                : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'27"67     

: 38 : ZECCHI JENNIFER            : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'28"45     

: 39 : CONTINI CAMILLA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'28"94     

: 40 : CAPELLI ELISA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'28"99     

: 41 : PESCI AURORA               : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'29"04     

: 42 : BEDESCHI BEATRICE          : 07 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'29"13     

: 43 : DE MARCHI LUDOVICA         : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'29"21     

: 44 : ROCCHI SOPHIE              : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'29"48     

: 45 : PARRINI LISA               : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'30"01     

: 46 : RONCHETTI LUISA            : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'30"15     

: 47 : GUERRINI SOFIA             : 07 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'31"58     

: 48 : SISIANU MONICA             : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'31"76     

: 48 : MURGIA ALESSIA             : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'31"76     

: 50 : ROBBIANO ANNA              : 07 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'31"94     



: 51 : STAFFIERI MARTINA          : 07 : MARCONI 93               :  1'37"57     

: 51 : ROSSINI LISA               : 07 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'37"57     

: 53 : ZAMAGNI SOFIA              : 07 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'38"26     

: 54 : ACHILLI NICOL              : 07 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'38"95     

: 55 : GENTILI MADDALENA          : 07 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'39"31     

: 56 : DALLA CA' MARTINA          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'39"64     

: 57 : BOCCHINI SILVIA            : 07 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'43"58     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI      Codice: MAS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CAGGIA ANDREAKAROL         : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'04"24  9  

:  2 : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'07"83  7  

:  3 : BATTAZZA LORENZO           : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'08"97  6  

:  4 : CARLINI FILIPPO            : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'09"97  5  

:  5 : BROGLI FEDERICO            : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'10"18  4  

:  5 : MALDINI MASSIMO            : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'10"18  4  

:  7 : LANDOLFI RICCARDO          : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'10"67  2  

:  8 : VACCHI GIACOMO             : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'10"74  1  

:  8 : TONINI FEDERICO            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'10"74  1  

: 10 : COSIMATO EMANUELE          : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'11"80     

: 11 : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'11"85     

: 12 : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'11"86     

: 13 : BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO          : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'11"94     

: 14 : RAVAIOLI RICCARDO          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'13"17     

: 15 : MANUZZI GIACOMO            : 06 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'13"33     

: 16 : MENGHI THOMAS              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'13"58     

: 17 : GOGONELL EDOARDO           : 05 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'14"00     

: 18 : SPAGNOLO MARCO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'14"19     

: 19 : MITRINI DANIEL             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'14"49     

: 20 : CAPPIELLO PATRICK          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'14"53     

: 21 : GIAMBERINI LUCA            : 05 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'14"57     

: 22 : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'15"03     

: 23 : CAMMARATA GIORGIO          : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'15"05     

: 24 : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'15"48     

: 25 : AGOSTINI ALEXANDER         : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'15"55     

: 26 : GASPARI LUCA               : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'15"81     

: 27 : CERONI TOMMASO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'16"35     

: 27 : RAFFUZZI JACOPO            : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'16"35     

: 29 : TASSINARI EMILIANO         : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'16"93     

: 30 : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 : MARCONI 93               :  1'17"07     

: 31 : ANGELINI NICOLAS           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'17"09     

: 32 : MANCARELLA ANDREA          : 06 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'17"73     

: 33 : TOTTI LUCA                 : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'18"05     

: 34 : DI BACCO VITTORIO          : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'18"30     

: 35 : ALESSANDRI MARCO           : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'18"43     

: 36 : GUALANDI ACHILLE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'18"91     

: 37 : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'19"06     

: 38 : PEPOLI REY                 : 05 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'19"41     

: 39 : CAPRINI GIOVANNI           : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'19"76     

: 40 : ZACCARI ALESSANDRO         : 06 : SWIM TEAM LUGO           :  1'20"18     

: 41 : STACCHINI DAVIDE           : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'20"98     

: 42 : BERTIN SAMUELE             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'21"69     

: 43 : CHICCOLI EDOARDO           : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'22"63     

: 44 : FERRONI CESARE             : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'23"53     

: 45 : SENNI SAMUEL               : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"13     

: 46 : FOSCHINI NICOLO'           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'24"55     

: 47 : BORGHESI THOMAS            : 06 : POL.COM.RICCIONE         :  1'24"69     

: 48 : VALENTINO DOMENICO         : 06 : SGT SPORT                :  1'25"03     

: 49 : MAGRI CRISTIAN             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'25"05     

: 50 : PENNACCHIO NICOLA          : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'25"09     

: 51 : BELPERIO MATTIA            : 06 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'25"78     

: 52 : ROMDHANI JAMIL             : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'26"86     



: 53 : NEGRINI KEVIN              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'27"68     

: 54 : CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'28"63     

: 55 : SIMONI FEDERICO            : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'28"71     

: 56 : ZANOTTI MANUEL             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'29"08     

: 57 : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO     :  1'29"26     

: 58 : MARZO ALESSIO              : 06 : GENS AQUATICA            :  1'30"59     

: 59 : MONTANARI THOMAS           : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'30"68     

: 60 : BIONDI LORENZO             : 06 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'30"85     

: 61 : RINALDI GRIFONI FRANCESCO  : 06 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'30"98     

: 62 : BALBO DIEGO                : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'31"15     

: 63 : PSENEAC FEDERICO           : 06 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'31"22     

: 64 : TELEVYAK ILLIEA            : 06 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'39"94     

: 65 : ROSSI DAVIDE               : 06 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'40"56     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 FEMMINE        Codice: FQS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FARABEGOLI VERA            : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'07"01  9  

:  2 : NUNZIATINI MARIA CHIARA    : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'09"75  7  

:  3 : BALLARDINI ALESSIA         : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'11"14  6  

:  4 : SUCCI FRANCESCA            : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'11"26  5  

:  5 : BARDUCCI ERICA             : 05 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'11"30  4  

:  6 : ROCCHI MATILDE             : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'11"84  3  

:  7 : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'13"42  2  

:  8 : RAGGINI MARTINA            : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'13"57  1  

:  9 : OCCHI ELENA                : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'14"02     

: 10 : OLIVIERI REBECCA           : 05 : CERVIA NUOTA             :  1'14"67     

: 11 : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'16"22     

: 12 : BERTIN FRANCESCA           : 05 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'16"84     

: 13 : MAMBRINI ISIDE             : 05 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'18"06     

: 14 : ANTONIOLI MARTINA          : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'18"52     

: 15 : PEDRIALI ALICE             : 05 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'21"20     

: 16 : VAROTTI MATILDE            : 05 : POL.VALMAR               :  1'21"69     

: 17 : MINZI EMMA                 : 05 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'25"58     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI         Codice: MQS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CUCCHI FRANCESCO           : 04 : NUOTANDO                 :  1'05"93  9  

:  2 : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA      :  1'07"10  7  

:  3 : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO     :  1'09"60  6  

:  4 : BARBI ALESSANDRO           : 04 : MARCONI 93               :  1'17"95  5  

:  5 : PINTO DAVIDE               : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'21"46  4  

:  6 : RAINERO GIOVANNI           : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'21"77  3  

:  7 : TODISCO ANTONIO            : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'22"06  2  

:  8 : MARTINI STEFANO            : 04 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'23"26  1  

:    : DELUCA LORENZO             : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A            Codice: XAL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA        :    :                          :  2'05"31  9  

:    : CAMISA MARTINA             : 06 :                          :          

:    : RAVAIOLI RICCARDO          : 06 :                          :          

:    : SIRRI CATERINA             : 07 :                          :          

:    : CAGGIA ANDREAKAROL         : 05 :                          :          

:  2 : SWIM TEAM LUGO             :    :                          :  2'10"25  7  

:    : COSIMATO EMANUELE          : 06 :                          :          

:    : RICCI ALICE                : 06 :                          :          

:    : ROSSI GIORGIA              : 06 :                          :          

:    : GASPERI DENIS              : 05 :                          :          

:  3 : POL.COM.RICCIONE           :    :                          :  2'11"84  6  

:    : SBROZZI FILIPPO            : 06 :                          :          



:    : BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA     : 07 :                          :          

:    : LIPPO BENEDETTA            : 07 :                          :          

:    : CAL                        :    :                          :          

:  4 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA     :    :                          :  2'13"29  5  

:    : TARRONI ALESSIA            : 07 :                          :          

:    : DONZELLINI FILIPPO         : 06 :                          :          

:    : GUIDI GIULIA               : 06 :                          :          

:    : GODOLI GIAN MARCO          : 05 :                          :          

:  5 : CERVIA NUOTA               :    :                          :  2'19"83  4  

:    : AGOSTINI ALEXANDER         : 05 :                          :          

:    : CADEDDU SOFIA              : 06 :                          :          

:    : ZANFANTI MIA               : 06 :                          :          

:    : MALDINI MASSIMO            : 05 :                          :          

:  6 : CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO       :    :                          :  2'34"12  3  

:    : PICCININI FEDERICO         : 06 :                          :          

:    : DALLA CA' MARTINA          : 07 :                          :          

:    : PESCI AURORA               : 07 :                          :          

:    : CIBIEN VITTORIO            : 05 :                          :          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI                 Codice: XQL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO       :    :                          :  2'11"76  9  

:    : BROGLI FEDERICO            : 05 :                          :          

:    : BOMBARDI GIADA             : 05 :                          :          

:    : PIERACCINI GIUSEPPE        : 04 :                          :          

:    : OCCHI ELENA                : 05 :                          :          

:  2 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA     :    :                          :  2'15"01  7  

:    : TRIOSSI ERNESTO            : 05 :                          :          

:    : BALLARDINI ALESSIA         : 05 :                          :          

:    : TARRONI FILIPPO            : 05 :                          :          

:    : BERTIN FRANCESCA           : 05 :                          :          

:  3 : RARI NANTES ROMAGNA        :    :                          :  2'19"43  6  

:    : SEVERI ANGELICA            : 05 :                          :          

:    : SEVERI GIACOMO             : 04 :                          :          

:    : RUGGERI LISA               : 05 :                          :          

:    : CAPPIELLO PATRIK           :    :                          :          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

Classifica Società   

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  009  RARI NANTES ROMAGNA              261       8   8   7 

  2)  002  NUOVA PUTINATI NUOTO             177       7   5   4 

  3)  005  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA           169       3   8   6 

  4)  001  POL.COM.RICCIONE                 133       5   1   6 

  5)  003  SWIM TEAM LUGO                   108       2   5   4 

  6)  015  CERVIA NUOTA                      91       3   3   2 

  7)  013  DELFINO 93                        74       4   1   2 

  8)  010  GENS AQUATICA                     69       2   3   - 

  9)  007  POL.VALMAR                        55       -   2   1 

 10)  012  SGT SPORT                         42       1   1   2 

 11)  008  MARCONI 93                        34       1   1   1 

 12)  011  UISP RAVENNA                      30       1   -   1 

 13)  006  CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO              30       -   -   1 

 14)  004  NUOTANDO                          29       2   1   - 

 15)  014  ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO         29       1   -   1 

 16)  016  DLF NUOTO RIMINI                  12       -   -   - 


